Ultra-compact Laser Collimated Beam Sensor
HL-T1SERIES
2025.8
2 Ultra-compact Laser Collimated Beam Sensor
HL-T1 SERIES
Ultra-compact sensor head A high-functionality
intelligent controller
This product is classified as a

panel controller is needed either.
OPTIONS
ORDER GUIDE
Sensor heads
Type Appearance Sensing range Sensing width Min. sensing
object
Conforming
standards / regulations Model No.
Be
am
 d
ia
m
et
er
 ø
1
m
m
ø0
.0
39
 in
 ty
pe 2 m 6.562 ft
ø1 mm ø0.039 in
ø1 to ø2.5 mm
ø0.039 to ø0.098 in
at 500 to 2,000 mm
19.685 to 78.740 in
sensing range
ø8 µm ø0.315 mil
opaque object
ø50 µm ø1.969 mil
opaque object at
500 to 2,000 mm
19.685 to 78.740 in
sensing range
IEC / EN /
JIS / GB /
KS
HL-T1001A
FDA / IEC /
EN / JIS /
GB
HL-T1001F
Se
ns
in
g
w
id
th
 5
 m
m
0.
19
7
in
 ty
pe 500 mm 19.685 in 5 mm 0.197 in ø0.05 mm ø0.002 in
opaque object
IEC / EN /
JIS / GB /
KS
HL-T1005A
FDA / IEC /
EN / JIS /
GB
HL-T1005F

•	HL-T1CCJ8
OPTIONS
ORDER GUIDE
Controllers
Type Appearance Model No. Output
N
PN
 o
ut
pu
t
HL-AC1
NPN open-collector transistor
(Judgment output)
Current/voltage output
(Linear output)
PN
P
ou
tp
ut
HL-AC1P
PNP open-collector transistor
(Judgment output)
Current/voltage output
(Linear output)
Designation Model No. Description
Side-view
attachment
HL-T1SV1 For HL-T1001A(F) /
T1005A(F) (1 pc.) The beam axis can be bent to a right
angle making universal mounting
possible.HL-T1SV2 For HL-T1010A(F)
(1 pc.)
Controller
mounting bracket MS-HLAC1-1 Use when mounting the controller with screws.
Extension cable
HL-T1CCJ4 Length: 4 m 13.123 ft
Net weight: 162 g approx.
Extension cable for use between the controller
and its cable linking it with the sensor head.
Cabtyre cable with connectors on both ends
Cable outer diameter: ø5.2 mm ø0.205 in
Connector outer diameter:
ø15.5 mm ø0.610 in max.
HL-T1CCJ8 Length: 8 m 26.247 ft
Net weight: 330 g approx.
6 Ultra-compact Laser Collimated Beam Sensor HL-T1 SERIES
SPECIFICATIONS
Sensor heads
Type Beam diameter ø1 mm ø0.039 in type Sensing width 5 mm 0.197 in type Sensing width 10 mm 0.394 in type
M
od
el
No
. IEC / EN / JIS / GB / KS
conformed type HL-T1001A HL-T1005A HL-T1010A
Item FDA conformed type HL-T1001F HL-T1005F HL-T1010F
Applicable controller HL-AC1, HL-AC1P
Sensing range 0 to 500 mm 0 to 19.685 in 500 to 2,000 mm 19.685 to 78.74 in 500 mm 19.685 in
Sensing width ø1 mm ø0.039 in ø1 to ø2.5 mm ø0.039 to ø0.098 in 5 mm 0.197 in 10 mm 0.394 in
Min. sensing object ø8 µm ø0.315 mil
opaque object
ø50 µm ø1.969 mil
opaque object ø0.05 mm ø0.002 in opaque object ø0.1 mm ø0.004 in opaque object
Repeatability
(During the state in which light is half blocked)
4 µm 0.157 mil
(Note 2)
– 4 µm 0.157 mil (Note 2)
Linear output resolution
(Note 3)
4 µm 0.157 mil